
SSE Airtricity Standard Domestic 
Electricity Tariffs

24H 
(pence per kWh)

Ex.VAT Inc. VAT

General Units - 24hr 
(pence per kWh) 22.41 23.53

General Units - 24hr 
(pence per kWh)

General Units - 24hr 
(pence per k General Units - 24hr 

Electricity standard unit rates

Economy 7
(pence per kWh)    

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

Day Units - 24hr (pence per kWh) 22.86 24.00

Night Units 11.16 11.72

Heating 11.16 11.72

Domestic Off Peak
(pence per kWh)

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

8 Hr 16.00 16.80

11 Hr 16.00 16.80

15 Hr 16.00 16.80

16 Hr 16.00 16.80

SSE_NI_STANDARDDOM_ELEC_V13

(pence per day)

Electricity Meter Ex. VAT Inc. Vat

Economy 7 (Standard) 9.73 10.22

Powershift 1.61 1.69

Standing Charges

All domestic electricity prices quoted from 1 December 2021. 5% VAT rate applies. 
Prices may be subject to change. From 1 June 2022 we’re increasing our electricity standard unit rates by 33%.
Figures have been rounded to two decimal places. Discounts vary by meter type. For terms and conditions visit 	
sseairtricity.com										        

Economy 7 Times
Day: Winter (8am – 1am), Summer (9am- 2am)
Night: Winter (1am – 8am), Summer (2am – 9am)
Economy 7 provides seven hours of low cost electricity (times may vary slightly).
Powershift Times
Peak: Mon-Fri (4pm-7pm), Normal: Mon-Fri (8am-4pm) & (7pm-midnight) & Sat/Sun (8am-7pm),
Low: Mon-Fri (midnight-8am) & Sat/Sun (7pm-8am)
The times above are winter time, add one hour for summer time e.g. Low applies between
1:00am and 9:00am every day. Powershift is only offered for relevant pre-payment meters.

Standing charges are a combination of the fixed 
charges associated with providing electricity 
and a share of the supply costs in servicing your 
account. Standing charges apply to Economy 7 
and off peak meters.


